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PREPAYMENT LEGEND
HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON PACKAGE A sunshade + 3 pezzi
01/07 = 31/08 01/05 - 30/06 01/09 - 05/10 PABKAGE B sunshade + 2 pezzi
GIORNI A B C A B C D CABINA gg%lcl\:ﬁ PACKAGE C sunshade + 1 pezzo
surcharges for piece
1 35 26 22 35 26 22 9 17 25 PACKAGE D ! i il
2 70 52 44 68 52 44 18 34 49 piece = deckchairs, sunbed, or chairs
3 105 /8 66 100 (7 64 27 49 73
4 138 104 38 128 101 80 35 64 96 SUNSHADE FARE
Full day or period as described in the table,
9 170 | 180 | 110 | 153 | 122 | 97 43 78 118 prices valid from the 5th to the 14th line
6 201 | 156 | 131 | 176 | 142 | 113 | 51 92 140 £line + 35%
1 230 181 151 197 160 129 59 105 160 2°line + 20%
8 259 | 205 | 171 | 217 | 178 | 145 | 67 118 178 3°e 4°fila + 10%
o | 287 | 228 | 190 | 237 | 195 | 158 | 74 | 130 | 195 f G5 ot R ACICR B IR
Bookings are valdi only receipt of the deposit
10 314 251 208 257 212 170 80 142 211 by wire transfer of 100,00 € payable to:
11 | 337 | 274 | 226 | 276 | 228 | 182 | 86 | 154 | 226 A e
12 359 297 243 294 244 194 91 166 241
Reduced rate until 13.00 or from 13.00
L S — — — 258 20s 2 Uee 258 to sunset valid from 5th to 14th row
14 397 339 276 324 271 215 100 187 271 PACKAGE C 13,00 €
15 414 | 357 | 291 | 338 | 284 | 224 | 103 | 197 286 PACKAGE B 19,00 €
PACKAGE A 24,00 €
16 431 374 306 352 296 233 105 206 300
17 | 446 | 390 | 320 | 366 | 308 | 240 | 107 | 214 | 314 SEASONAL SUNSHADE FARE
18 461 405 334 380 320 247 109 222 328 DEPOSIT: 30%, PAYMENT: 30/06,
19 | 476 | 416 | 347 | 394 | 332 | 253 | 110 | 229 | 342 R R
to 14th line north side, see red area in plan
20 491 | 427 | 359 | 408 | 344 | 259 | 111 | 235 | 356 L
umeaeitas | PACKAGEB |  PACKAGE A
21 507 438 371 422 356 265 112 241 369
1k 1.750,00 € 2.000,00 €
22 523 447 381 436 368 271 113 247 380 Do _ 3o_ 40 1.480.00 € 1.750.00 €
23 937 456 390 449 379 276 114 293 390 5° - 10° 1.300,00 € 1.590,00 €
24 551 462 397 462 390 281 115 259 398 I %=t i 950,00 € 1.200,00 €
25 565 467 404 475 399 286 116 269 405 private cahin 550,00 €
26 575 | 468 | 410 | 488 | 406 | 290 | 117 | 271 412 BNERCRE) G DR SO IR sl it
27 583 469 414 500 413 294 118 2177 418 SINGLE SUNBED BY THE SEA FARE
28 | 589 | 470 | 418 | 505 | 416 | 298 | 119 | 282 | 421 Daily 8.00 €
29 591 | 471 | 420 | 507 | 419 | 299 | 120 | 284 | 422 B e e R 5.00 €
30 591 471 420 507 419 299 120 284 422 maximum admission 2 hour 3,00 €
Daily charge for booking periods longer than a month
19,71 | 15,74 | 14,02 | 16,81 | 13,9 9,99 4.01 9,46 14,09 SEASONAL FARE SUNBED
’ , ’ ’ 99 ’ ’ ’ ; BALANCE by 1 june only € 190,00



R ———

X1

X2

X3

X4

X5

X6
Al | Bl | C1 | D1 | E1
A2 | B2 | C2 | D2 | E2
A3 | B3 | C3 | D3 | E3
AA | B4 | C4 | D4 | E4
A5 | B5 | C5 | D5 | E5
A6 | B6 | C6 | D6 | E6
A7 | B7 | C7 | D7 | E7
A8 | B8 | C8 | D8 | E8
Al10 | B10 | C10 | D10 | E10

BEACH VOLLEY
BEACH TENNIS

BEACH VOLLEY
BEACH TENNIS

SHOWERS Ll

deposit
inflatables
41
40
39
38 | pypLic
- CABIN
WC | disabled
I g chtanb%ing
gg ch?ldr%n
WC

PING PONG

33

34

CUCINA SPIAGGIA

BEACH

Adriatic Sea

PIZZERIA

sunbed area

F1 Gl | H1 Il L1 M1 | N1 | O1 | Pl
F2 | G2 | H2 12 L2 | M2 | N2 | O2 | P2
F3 | G3 | H3 I3 L3 M3 | N3 | O3 | P3
F4 | G4 | H4 14 L4 M4 | NAd | O4 | P4
F5 G5 | H5 I5 L5 M5 | N5 | O5 | PS5
F6 | G6 | H6 | I6 L6 M6 | N6 | O6 | P6
F7 G7 | H7 I7 L7 | M7 | N7 | O7 | P7
F8 | G8 | H8 I8 L8 | M8 | N8 | O8 | P8
F10 ; P10
F12 P12
F13 | G13 | H13 | I13 | L13  M13 | N13 | 013 | P13
F14  G14 H14 | 114 | L14 M14 | N14 O14 P14

BEACH
BOWLS

MINI CLUB

BEACH VOLLEY 1/2 BASKET
BEACH TENNIS reqular

children’s play area

SNACK BAR

ICE CREAMS
COFFEE BAR

COLD

SHOWER

Charging

point

DIRECTION
RESERVATIONS

TOILETTE

HOT

SHOWER

BEACH
BAR

hot showe
for a fee

PUBLIC
CABIN

Sk [z

22

Z3

Z4

Z5

Z6

QL | R1 | S1 | T1
Q2 | R2 | S2 | T2
Q3 | R3 | S3 | T3
Q4 | R4 | S4 | T4
Q5 | R5 | S5 | T5
Q6 | R6 | S6 | T6
Q7 | R7 | S7 | T7
Q8 | R8 | S8 | T8
Q10 | R10 | S10 | T10
Q11 | R11 | S11 | T11
Q12 | R12 | S12 | T12
Q13 | R13 | S13 | T13
Ql4 | R14 | S14 | T14

APERITIF, MUSIC
ANIMATION

BEACH RESTAURANT

15

18

14

10

19
20
21

23

25

26

9
8
/

6 28 |

27

29

30

Bs =

hot showe
for a fee

games
deposit

B\KE

ANNNNAN




